
            Plumcroft Primary School - How Are You ? Zoom Class Meetings

Week Beginning 25th January 2021 26th January 2021 27th January 2021 28th January 2021 29th January 2021

Times Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9:30am-9:45am RP RN NURSERY RSW 4S

Mrs Pell Mr Nawrot Miss Clifford Miss Sewell Ms Stone

charknett@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk mnawrot@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk kclifford@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk rsewell@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk hstone@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk

10:00am-10:15am 1C 2M RA RS 3A

Miss Curzon Miss Murfet Mrs Armstrong Mrs Samuel Mrs Shaw & Mrs Iqbal

rcurzon@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk amurfet@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk jarmstrong@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk csamuel@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk
ashaw@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk 

aiqbal@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk

10:30am-10:45am 2D 3MB 1AW 1H 2C

Mrs Dunthorne Mrs Melchor-Bray Miss Allan & Ms Watson Mr Harris Miss Craggs

kdunthorne@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk hmelchor-bray@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk
lallan@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk 

hwatson@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk
bharris@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk scraggs@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk

11:30am-11.45am 1G 3H 5J 4A 6H

Mr Greenwald Miss Harris Mr Jack Miss Ali Miss Henton

agreenwald@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk gharris@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk kjack@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk sali@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk khenton@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk

1:00pm-1:15pm 5HW 4BG 2NG 6B 4H

Mr Witham & Ms Holmes Miss Burkert Ms Najak & Mrs Glaister Mrs Burton Mr Hetherington

dwitham@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk 

jholmes@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk
tburkert@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk

mnajak@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk 

bglaister@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk
nburton@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk jhetherington@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk

1:30pm-1:45pm 1M 2W 6JB 5K

Miss McHugh Miss Whytock Miss Bell Ms Kibombo

mmchugh@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk awhytock@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk jbell@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk pkibombo@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk

2:00pm-2:15pm 6LM 5M

Miss Mensah Miss Morgan & Mr Mulligan

lmensah@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk
lmorgan@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk 

bmulligan@plumcroft.greenwich.sch.uk


